
MID ARGYLL, KINTYRE AND THE ISLANDS AREA COMMITTEE – 2013-2014 
 

 

Pre Agenda Papers to Gov 

and Law 

Pre Agenda 

Issue 

Pre Agenda 

Briefing 

Agenda Paper to Gov 

and Law 

Agenda Issue Area Committee 

Meeting 

Venue 

       

Tues 5 Mar 2013 W ed 13 Mar 2013 W ed 20 Mar 2013 Mon 25 Mar 2013 W ed 25 Mar 2013 W ed 3 Apr 2013t Campbeltown 

       

Tues 7 May 2013 W ed 15 May 2013 W ed 22 May 2013 Mon 27 May 2013 W ed 29 May 2013 W ed 5 June 2013 Venue to be 

decided 

       

Tues 8 July 2013 W ed 10 July 2013 W ed 17 July 2013 Mon 29 July 2013 W ed 31 July 2013 W ed 7 Aug 2013 Campbeltown 

       

Tues 10 Sept 2013 W ed 11 Sept 2013 W ed 18 Sept 2013 Mon 23 Sept 2013 W ed 25 Sept 2013 W ed  2 Oct 2013 Lochgilphead 

       

Tues 12 Nov 2013 W ed 13 Nov 2013 W ed 20 Nov 2013  Mon 25 Nov 2013 W ed 27 Nov 2013 W ed 4 Dec 2013 Campbeltown 

       

Tues 14 Jan 2014 W ed 15 Jan 2014 W ed 22 Jan 2014 Mon 27 Jan 2014 W ed 29 Jan 2014 W ed 5 Feb 2014 Lochgilphead 

 

 

MID ARGYLL, KINTYRE AND THE ISLANDS MEMBERS BUSINESS MEETING – 2013-2014 

 
 

Pre Agenda Papers to Gov 

and Law 

Pre Agenda 

Issue 

Pre Agenda 

Briefing 

Agenda Paper to Gov 

and Law 

Agenda Issue Members 

Business Meeting 

Venue 

       

N/A N/A N/A Fri 19 Apr 2013 W ed 24 Apr 2013 W ed 1 May 2013 Lochgilphead 

       

N/A N/A N/A Fri 23 Aug 2013 W ed 28 Aug 2013 W ed 4 Sept 2013 Campbeltown 

       

N/A N/A N/A Fri 25 Oct 2013 W ed 30 Oct 2013 W ed 6 Nov 2013 Lochgilphead 

       

N/A N/A N/A Fri 13 Dec 2013 W ed 18 Dec 2013 W ed 8 Jan 2014 Campbeltown 

       

N/A N/A N/A Fri 21 Feb 2014 W ed 26 Feb 2014 W ed 5 Mar 2014 Lochgilphead 

 

 

 



MID ARGYLL, KINTYRE AND THE ISLANDS  COMMUNITY PLANNING GROUP MEETING – 2013-2014 
 

Agenda Paper to Gov and Law Agenda Issue  Community Planning Group  Meeting Venue 

Fri  26 April 2013 W ed 8 May 2013 W ed 5 June 2012 Venue to be decided  

    

Fri 2 August 2013 W ed 7 August 2013 W ed 4 September 2013 Campbeltown 

    

Fri 1 November 2013 W ed 6 November 2013 W ed 4 December 2013 Campbeltown 

    

Fri 31 January 2014 W ed 5 February 2014 W ed 5 Mar 2014 Lochgilphead 

    

 

 


